� 100 msec SAMPLING PERIOD WITH 0.15% ACCURACY
� ON DEMAND AUTO-TUNING OF PID CONTROL SETTINGS
� DUAL LED DISPLAYS FOR SIMULTANEOUS INDICATION OF
TEMPERATURE AND SETPOINT, SECOND ANALOG INPUT OR
HEATER CURRENT
� ACCEPTS 10 DIFFERENT TYPES OF SENSOR INPUTS
(Thermocouple or RTD)
� SELF-DIAGNOSTICS

RF interference EN 55011 Enclosure class A
Power mains class A
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODELS WITHOUT SECOND INPUT OPTIONS
HEATER CURRENT MONITOR MODELS (HCM)
NEMA 4X/P65
BEZEL
4 to 20 mA
ANALOG
OUTPUT
0 to 10 VDC
ANALOG
OUTPUT
ALARM
OUTPUTS
COOLING
OUTPUT
RS485 COM
PART NUMBER
115/230 VAC
NO NO NO NO NO NO TCU00000
NO NO NO 2 NO NO TCU00001
NO NO NO 1 YES NO TCU00002
NO YES NO 2 NO NO TCU01001
NO YES NO 2 NO YES TCU01004
NO YES NO 1 YES YES TCU01005
YES NO NO NO NO NO TCU10000
YES NO NO 2 NO NO TCU10001
YES NO NO 1 YES NO TCU10002
YES YES NO 2 NO NO TCU11001
YES YES NO 1 YES NO TCU11002
YES YES NO 2 NO YES TCU11004
YES YES NO 1 YES YES TCU11005
YES NO YES 2 NO NO TCU12001
YES NO YES 2 NO YES TCU12004
YES NO YES 1 YES YES TCU12005
TCU11208NONO2NOYESYES
TCU10204YESNO2NONOYES
ALARM
OUTPUTS